CATALOG NUMBER 6628
Building Technologies
Fire Safety & Security Products
SinorixTM Engineered Fire Suppression Systems
Flexible & Wire-Braid-Reinforced Discharge Hoses
Models CPY-FH1, CPY-FH1.5, CPY-FH2.5, CPY-FH4
Description
The SinorixTM System flexible and wire-braid

Each flexible and wire-braid discharge hose is to
be  UL &  ULC listed and FM approved.
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Part
Number Description
CPY-FH1 500-697950BG 17.5" (length) for 1" hose
CPY-FH1.5 500-697951BG 17.5" (length) for 1-1/2" hose
CPY-FH2.5 500-697952BG  18"   (length) for 2-1/2" hose
CPY-FH4 500-649848BG  30"   (length) for 4" hose
(CPY‐FH1)   1" FLEX HOSE (500‐697950BG)
(CPY‐FH1.5)   1‐1/2" FLEX HOSE (500‐697951BG)
(CPY‐FH2.5)   2‐1/2" WIRE‐BRAID REINFORCED (500‐697952BG)
(CPY‐FH4)   4" WIRE‐BRAID REINFORCED (500‐649848BG)